

4

Bahadurganj

Measurement Book

No. R. 165 / 2021-22

Name of Road - PMGSY to Mushelman

Tola,

Division - Kishanganj - I

Block - Bahadurganj

FDR - 2021 - 2022

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri. RAMANUJ KUMAR. I.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Bahadurganj

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1
22/8/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Bahadurganj SUB-DIVISION

This MB is Returned to JE
Bahadurganj

R
27/8/21
AE

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 165/2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

[illegible]

Date of entry :- 28-03-21

① Filling & Spreading local sand over brick bats as per drawing & technique - - - - -

1X1X5.00X1.20X3.75 = 22.50 M ³
1X1X15.00X1.20X4.55 = 81.90 M ³
1X1X5.00X1.20X3.85 = 23.10 M ³
Total:- 127.50 M ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Filling & Spreading local Sand over brick bats as per					
127.00 M ³ (vide TM BP- 01)					
@ RS- 514.43 / M ³ = RS- 65590.00/-					
② Providing laying & Spreading Brick bats in road ditches all complete as per					
10.14 M ³ (vide TM BP- 02)					
@ RS- 2168.72 / M ³ = RS- 21991.00/-					
③ Supply of new bag with labor for filling new 50 kg bag with local sand					

105.31/10.00 NOS (vide TM BP-02)
 @ RS-38.03/each = RS- 11827.3.00/-
 Total:- 205854.00/-

Add 12% GST @ RS:- 24702.00/-

Add 1% L.C @ RS:- 2059.00/-

Add S. Fee 10% of Material cost calculation

④ Brick Bats:-

12.168
 153.00 M³ @ RS- 1050.00/M³
 = RS- 12778.00/-
 = RS- 160650.00/-

⑤ Local Sand:-

233.240
 105.740 M³ @ RS- 141.85/M³
 = RS- 33085.00/-
 = RS- 14999.00/-

Total M. Cost:- 45861.00/-
 = RS- 175648.00/-

S. Fee 10% on M. Cost:- 4586.00/-
 = RS- 17565.00/-

RS:- 250180.00/-

Continuation 205854.00/-

15/11/24
 102

26.08.021
 JE